
BANKRUPTCY COURT LIAISON COMMITTEE NOTICE 
 

The Bankruptcy Court Liaison Committee was formed to promote communication about court procedures, 
etiquette, filings and other issues, and to assist the Court and attorneys in creating a more efficient 
environment.  Additionally, the Committee develops and sponsors education programs concerning issues 
affecting the bench, attorneys, financial institutions and consumers.  The Committee also creates social 
opportunities to allow greater interaction between the Court and those who appear before it. 
 
The Committee provides an opportunity to relay issues, concerns or ideas anonymously to any of the 
Committee Members.  The information will then be presented to the Court and, where appropriate, acted on. 
 
 The following individuals have volunteered to serve on the Committee: 
 
Thomas W. Goedert - Chair   David K. Welch - Vice Chair 
Neal, Murdock & Leroy, LLC   Crane, Heyman, Simon, Welch & Clar 
312/641-7144     312/641-6777 
312/628-7060 - Fax    312/641-7114 - Fax 
TWG@nealmurdock.com    dwelch@craneheyman.com 
 
Michael Eidelman    Deborah K. Ebner 
Vedder, Price, Kaufman & Kammholz, PC  Law Offices of Deborah K. Ebner 
312/609-7636     312/922-3838 
312/609-5005 - Fax    312/922-8722 - Fax 
meidelman@vedderprice.com   dkebner@aol.com 
 
Richard M. Fogel    David J. Frankel 
Shaw, Gussis, Fishman, Glantz, et. al.  Sorman & Frankel 
312/276-1334     312/332-3535 
312/980-3888 - Fax    312/332-3545 - Fax 
rfogel@shawgussis.com    dfrankel@sormanfrankel.com 
 
Alex Moglia     Nancy Peterman 
Alex Moglia & Associates    Greenberg, Traurig 
847/884-8282     312/456-8410 
847/884-1188 - Fax    312/456-8435 
amoglia@starnetwx.net    petermann@gtlaw.com 
 
Jeffrey Schwartz     David Seligman 
Gardner, Carton & Douglas   Kirkland & Ellis 
312/569-1208     312/861-2463 
312/569-3208 - Fax    312/861-2000 - Fax 
jschwartz@gcd.com    dseligman@kirkland.com 
 
Bennett Kahn 
Law Offices of Melvin James Kaplan 
312/294-8989 
312/294-8995 - Fax 
benkahn13@hotmail.com 
 
 

The following judges have been invited by the Committee to represent the Court: 
 
Honorable Bruce Black     Honorable Eugene Wedoff  
312/435-6867     312/435-5644 
 
Honorable Carol Doyle    Honorable A. Benjamin Goldgar 
312/435-6010     312/435-5642 
 
Honorable Jack Schmetterer 
312/435-5656 
 



PLEASE CONTACT US 
 
 
 
 


